3 Watt
DC/DC Converters
Serie DV300B
 Features
● Regulated Outputs ● Low Cost
● I/O Isolation 500 VDC ● MTBF > 600.000 Hours
● 40mV P-P Ripple and Noise ● Short Circuit Protection
MODEL NUMBER

OUTPUT
CURRENT
[mA (min)]
INPUT
CURRENT
NO LOAD
[mA (typ.)]
INPUT
CURRENT
MAX. LOAD
[mA (typ.)]
EFF.
[ % ]
( typ. )
CASE
DV305-05S600B 5 600 0 100 1000 60
DV305-12S250B 12 250 0 100 960 62
DV305-15S200B 15 200 0 100 960 62
DV305-12D125B ±12 ±125 0 100 1000 60
DV305-15D100B
5 ±10%
±15 ±100 0 100 1000 60
B
DV312-05S600B 5 600 0 50 420 60
DV312-12S250B 12 250 0 50 400 62
DV312-15S200B 15 200 0 50 400 62
DV312-12D125B ±12 ±125 0 50 420 60
DV312-15D100B
12 ±10%
±15 ±100 0 50 420 60
B
DV324-05S600B 5 600 0 25 210 60
DV324-12S250B 12 250 0 25 195 64
DV324-15S200B 15 200 0 25 195 64
DV324-12D125B ±12 ±125 0 20 210 60
DV324-15D100B
24 ±10%
±15 ±100 0 25 210 60
B
DV348-05S600B 5 600 0 15 105 60
DV348-12S250B 12 250 0 15 100 62
DV348-15S200B 15 200 0 15 100 62
DV348-12D125B ±12 ±125 0 15 105 60
DV348-15D100B
48 ±10%
±15 ±100 0 15 105 60
B